Datum
5 maj
12 maj
18 maj
2 juni
23 juni
29 juni
1 Sep
21 Sep

Matchstart
kl.
kl.
kl.
kl.
kl.
kl.
kl.
kl.

12.30
10.00
10.00
11.30
10.00
11.30
10.00
11.30

Match/Plats

vs Grimsldv, Ringvallen

vs Virestad, Ringvallen

vs Almhult Vit, Ringvallen
vs Ryssby, Ringvallen

vs Ljungby BIa, Ringvallen
vs Rydaholm, Ringvallen
vs Ljungby Vit, Ringvallen
vs Markaryd, Ringvallen

Kioskvaror finns pa Ringvallen. Instruktioner finns i kiosken.

Kioskansvariga (2 st)
Liam & Gustav
Robin & Vilhelm
Vincent & Liam
Gustav & Robin
Vilhelm & Vincent
Liam & Gustav

Robin & Vilhelm
Vincent & Vilhelm



